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U-19 Championship
2023/24 1st round, Match #5

Friday, 29.07.2023, 12:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 24°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

4 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Dolhyi Viktor (C)
8 Boiko Andrii
2 Khovaniuk Artem
18 Harkavenko Denys
29 Chubatyi Demian
10 Radchenko Maksym
20 Vashchenko Daniil
15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
9 Komyshan Yehor
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
21 Zhadan Oleksandr

Substitutes
31 Taran Yehor
23 Romanenko Daniil
22 Kapustian Yehor
11 Kaida Nazar
5 Bredelov Denys
37 Chernenko Vladyslav
24 Matkivskyi Dmytro
6 Kubenko Denys
73 Mishchenko Mykhailo
14 Petryk Artem
17 Davydenko Ivan
30 Tkachuk Artem

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
4 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
5 Vdovychenko Illia
6 Yevchev Dmytro
8 Druzhynin Yaroslav
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Pasichnyi Bohdan
9 Liakh Taras

Substitutes
12 Omelchenko Ihor
15 Tkach Valentyn
16 Hladkov Oleksandr
17 Mulyk Volodymyr
18 Chekhov Artem
19 Karpus Zakhar
20 Slota Illia
21 Koniukhov Serhii
22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
23 Hazazian Robert
24 Popov Nazar
28 Bratsiun Dmytro

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Pereverziev Artem
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 1st round, Match #5
Friday, 29.07.2023, 12:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 24°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 4 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
9 Komyshan Yehor 38'

44' 9 Liakh Taras
17 Mulyk Volodymyr

46' 8 Druzhynin Yaroslav
21 Koniukhov Serhii

20 Vashchenko Daniil
11 Kaida Nazar 46'

46' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
19 Karpus Zakhar

7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
17 Davydenko Ivan 46'

21 Zhadan Oleksandr
5 Bredelov Denys 46'

9 Komyshan Yehor 47'

5 Bredelov Denys 49'

67' 6 Yevchev Dmytro
28 Bratsiun Dmytro

9 Komyshan Yehor
37 Chernenko Vladyslav 69'

15 Shapovalov Vladyslav
14 Petryk Artem 72'

37 Chernenko Vladyslav 81'

83' 7 Kilievyi Arsenii
22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

14 Petryk Artem 83'

10 Radchenko Maksym 86'
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